(2.42.70) Sportpistole-Auflage

1 1904

2 1904

Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 1

Angelika Gobel

Elmar Gdobel

Jochen Letzing

KKSYV Gevelsberg e.V.
Andreas Limpert
Volker Niggeloh
Riidiger Steinkiihler

- (2.42.74) Sportpistole-Auflage

1 1904

2 1904

3 1904

SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V.

Werner Henning

Heino Hupp

Frank-Steffen Pollet

SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. I
Dieter Jarick

Robert Mollmann

Peter Neuburg

SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. II
Ferdinand Kammering
Hans-Jiirgen Kothe
Hans-Hugo Schneider

279
287
271

249
285
265

280
278
262

242
268
245

234
230
250

799

755

714



(2.42.70)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

- (2.42.74)

12 Gobel
580 Niggeloh
14 Gobel
13 Letzing
650 Hupp
583 Steinkiihler
52 Pohl
193 Stocker
11 Fink
167 Bohrmann
578 Limpert

48 Kerwien

Elmar
Volker
Angelika
Jochen
Vera
Riidiger
Stefan
Matthias
Norbert
Thomas
Andreas

Peter

1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904

Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 1
KKSV Gevelsberg e.V.
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 1
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 1
SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V.
KKSV Gevelsberg e.V.

Hasper Schiitzenverein von 1866 e.V.

SpSch Mittelstadt e.V.
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V.
Wehringhauser SGi e.V.
KKSV Gevelsberg e.V.

Hasper Schiitzenverein von 1866 e.V.

94
92
85
90
82
88
82
84
86
80
61

92
94
&9
90
90
88
95
84
87
79
70

99
93
97
87
93
&9
85
86
81
90
78

285
279
271
267
265
265
262
254
254
249
209

2
3

647 Hupp
618 Pollet
674 Jarick

Heino
Frank-Steffen

Dieter

1904
1904
1904

SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V.
SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V.
SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. |

89
76

82
83

91
83

262
242



- (2.42.76)

1 617 Henning Werner 1904

2 666 Mollmann Robert 1904

3 463 Fischer Ewald 1904

4 663 Kammering Ferdinand 1904

5 667 Kothe Hans-Jiirgen 1904
-(2.42.78)

SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V.
SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. I
BSV e.V. Liidenscheid

SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. II
SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. II

93
89
81
79

88
83
70
76

87
94
&3
75

268
266
234
230

672 Schneider Hans-Hugo 1904
2 673 Neuburg Peter 1904

SV Volmarstein 1930 e. V. 11
SV Volmarstein 1930 e. V. I

81

78

86

245



